

COME JOIN US

for STEWARDSHIP and FRIENDSHIP!

The Friends of Ottawa County Parks needs your help to:

Promote the parks

Sponsor and Assist at Events

Promote Nature Education

Financially Support Special Projects

Assist with Stewardship Projects

Welcome New Members

Who we are:

The Friends of Ottawa County Parks is a group of dedicated volunteers who recognize the vital importance of the county park system in our community. As a partner with the Parks Commission, our efforts support the Parks and its programs - both financially and through volunteerism.

It's In Our Nature...

Mission Statement:

The Friends of Ottawa County Parks is an organization dedicated to connecting people with nature, recreation and community by partnering with the Ottawa County Parks and Recreation Commission.

Do you have an idea or want to share your talents, or give a gift to help the parks? We would love to hear from you.

Yes! I want to be a Friend in support of Ottawa County Parks and nature education.			
Annual Memberships:	\$15 Student	\$25 Individual	\$35 Family
	□ \$125 Senior Life	time Membership (fo	r individual age 55+)
Make checks payable to:	Friends of Ottawa County Parks		
Mail to:	Treasurer, Friends of Ottawa County Parks P.O. Box 84, Lamont, MI 49430		
Name(s):			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone:			